Data Sheet
1
WNRT-617G
1
150Mbps 802.11n Wireless 3G/4G Router
3G/4G Broadband Sharing
To provide super-fast and cost-effective wireless solution for home and SOHO users,
PLANET upgrades the current wireless 3G router “WNRT-617G” to 4G LTE. With the

WNRT-617G 150Mbps 802.11n Wireless 3G/4G Router
Related Wireless Products
Ordering Information
WNL-U555HA High Power 802.11n Wireless Compact USB Adapter
WNL-U554A 802.11n Wireless USB 2.0 Adapter External 3dBi Antenna
WNL-9501 802.11n Wireless PCI Express Adapter
WNL-U556M 300Mbps 802.11n Wireless Micro USB Adapter
To have the best performance and wireless connection, we sincerely advise you to match with the above related products.